age

WENATCHEE RECLAMATION
DISTRICT

THURSDAY, JUNE 13, 2024
8:00 A.M.
BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING

10

11

12

13

Agenda Topics

Approve Minutes of May 9, 2024

Review Office Collections

Review Report of Assessment Colletions

Review Monthly Financial Reports

Discuss Millerdale Bridge/New Gas Line Crossing
Review Tunnel Inspection Estimate

Review Copper Delivery Shed Quotes

Discuss Salvador Camargo Property at 1519 American Fruit
Road

Discuss John Betzing Property at 1802 Rocklund Drive
Review and Approve Office Printer Quotes

Review and Approve Employee Manual and Longevity
Schedule

Sign Water Right Transfer From James and Rebecca Chase to
Katherine Countryman 1.00 Share

Sign Longevity Resolution 2024-06 Five Years of Service
Justin Davidson




