

WENATCHEE RECLAMATION DISTRICT

THURSDAY, JUNE 13, 2024 8:00 A.M. BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING

Agenda Topics

	8 • F
1	Approve Minutes of May 9, 2024
2	Review Office Collections
3	Review Report of Assessment Colletions
4	Review Monthly Financial Reports
5	Discuss Millerdale Bridge/New Gas Line Crossing
6	Review Tunnel Inspection Estimate
7	Review Copper Delivery Shed Quotes
8	Discuss Salvador Camargo Property at 1519 American Fruit Road
9	Discuss John Betzing Property at 1802 Rocklund Drive
10	Review and Approve Office Printer Quotes
11	Review and Approve Employee Manual and Longevity Schedule
12	Sign Water Right Transfer From James and Rebecca Chase to Katherine Countryman 1.00 Share
13	Sign Longevity Resolution 2024-06 Five Years of Service Justin Davidson